
BANCO 3

AGENCIA 35

CONTA 2020130

DATA ABERTURA########

ENDERECODr Pereira Barreto

UF AGENCIAAM

MUNICIPIO AGENCIAMAUÉS

CEP AGENCIA69190000

CNPJ TITULAR4,28E+12

NOME TITULARMUNICIPIO DE MAUES

UF AM

MUNICIPIO MAUÉS

PERIODO ago/25

AGENCIA CONTA DATA DESTINATARIO/DEPOSITANTENOME/DOC/IDENTIFICACAOCPF/CNPJ NUMERO/DOCUMENTOHISTORICOD/C VALOR

35 202013-0 ######## 27000 15 - TARIFAS E SERVICOSD 6

35 202013-0 ######## 262025 20 - DEBITO AUTORIZADOD 118.07

35 202013-0 ######## 22814 1021 - TARIFA PACOTE ESPECIAL PJD 100

35 202013-0 ######## FME MAUES-FEB                                                                   Nao Aplicavel                                     *********0016829780 152 - CREDITO-TED OUTRO TITULARC 176404.65

35 202013-0 ######## 27000 15 - TARIFAS E SERVICOSD 156

35 202013-0 ######## 932025 1 - CHEQUE PAGO NO CAIXAD 121539.15

35 202013-0 ######## 27000 15 - TARIFAS E SERVICOSD 6

35 202013-0 ######## 2025 20 - DEBITO AUTORIZADOD 759



SALDO

213509.21

213391.14

213291.14

389695.79

389539.79

268000.64

267994.64

267235.64


